NAME

Alan Ball

Bryan Journey
Isaac Pinsart
Mark Welch
Dave Weaver
James Luth
Dominic Halsmer
Mark Keilbarth
Brian Russell
Daniel Griffith
Jacob Genert
Lancy Pitts
Robert Hauger
Jonathon Cook
Matthew Floyd
Matthew Mantell
Caleb Turnbow
Trey Russell
Cris Con

Austin Welch
Mike Jones
David Haldimann
Andrew Sissons
Jordan McGee
Bryant Mullins
Troy Travis
Jesse Kingsley
Aaron Vokoun
Denis Bonham
Miguel Matos
Stephen Holley
Jonathan Baker
Doug Decker
Stan Groom
Trent Raleigh
Kyle Kesner
Peter Odom
John Arriola
Tom Long

John Ingram
Brad Jordan
Rassan Hines
Jeremy Burton
David Dyke
Adam Golden
Zack Constance
Ben Thoennes
Roger Stacy
Tyler Matheny

Age
28
27
35
42
33
20
50
17
34
31
21
54
a7
27
37
32
15
46
33
18
32
21
43
27
26
47
19
37
40
31
41
28
37
64
23
21
22
21
52
61
27
32
36
40
36
31
38
59
23

OVERALL MALE

Group
M 26-35
M 26-35
M 26-35
M 36-45
M 26-35
M 26-35
M 46-55
M 16-25
M 26-35
M 26-35
M 16-25
M 46-55
M 46-55
M 26-35
M 35-46
M 26-35
M 10-15
M 46-55
M 26-35
M 16-25
M 26-35
M 16-25
M 36-45
M 26-35
M 26-35
M 46-55
M 16-25
M 36-45
M 36-45
M 26-35
M 36-45
M 26-35
M 35-46
M 56-65
M 16-25
M 16-25
M 16-25
M 16-25
M 46-55
M 56-65
M 26-35
M 26-35
M 36-45
M 36-45
M 36-45
M 26-35
M 36-45
M 56-65
M 16-25

Swim
0:06:02
0:06:08
0:06:28
0:06:10
0:06:57
0:05:24
0:07:46
0:07:03
0:08:46
0:07:45
0:06:56
0:07:39
0:07:22
0:08:05
0:08:45
0:09:21
0:07:38
0:07:51
0:07:52
0:08:35
0:08:11
0:08:08
0:07:28
0:09:40
0:08:06
0:07:51
0:08:25
0:08:45
0:09:12
0:08:51
0:08:50
0:10:04
0:10:10
0:11:02
0:07:07
0:10:50
0:07:57
0:10:09
0:08:15
0:10:39
0:09:42
0:08:30
0:11:44
0:10:23
0:11:25
0:09:02
0:12:06
0:09:53
0:11:30

T1
0:00:47
0:01:13
0:01:17
0:01:10
0:00:40
0:01:34
0:00:15
0:00:53
0:01:34
0:01:35
0:05:59
0:01:13
0:01:32
0:01:02
0:02:15
0:02:02
0:01:52
0:01:29
0:01:07
0:00:53
0:01:04
0:02:18
0:01:19
0:02:00
0:01:59
0:01:29
0:01:55
0:02:29
0:02:17
0:01:59
0:01:51
0:02:36
0:03:16
0:01:31
0:02:10
0:03:45
0:04:13
0:01:51
0:02:05
0:01:29
0:03:06
0:02:26
0:03:03
0:02:50
0:04:23
0:03:41
0:.01:27
0:02:16
0:02:09

Bike
0:10:23
0:12:04
0:12:37
0:12:56
0:13:39
0:14:09
0:13:50
0:13:30
0:12:15
0:12:40
0:09:37
0:11:38
0:11:57
0:13:38
0:11:48
0:11:20
0:14:44
0:12:00
0:14:48
0:13:40
0:13:40
0:14:49
0:14:17
0:13:28
0:13:27
0:13:42
0:15:41
0:12:42
0:13:29
0:13:06
0:13:19
0:13:01
0:11:41
0:12:11
0:14:00
0:13:25
0:14:39
0:15:07
0:14:35
0:14:10
0:13:49
0:15:31
0:14:02
0:14:02
0:12:56
0:16:43
0:14:00
0:14:56
0:15:14

Run
0:10:58
0:09:13
0:10:28
0:10:38
0:10:00
0:10:16
0:09:44
0:10:38
0:09:51
0:10:26
0:10:00
0:12:08
0:12:07
0:10:33
0:10:48
0:11:08
0:09:38
0:12:39
0:10:28
0:11:58
0:12:21
0:10:06
0:12:17
0:10:25
0:12:05
0:13:00
0:10:04
0:12:11
0:11:10
0:12:22
0:12:54
0:11:19
0:12:01
0:12:29
0:14:53
0:10:26
0:11:51
0:11:40
0:14:34
0:13:37
0:13:37
0:13:49
0:11:27
0:13:01
0:12:11
0:11:30
0:13:43
0:14:16
0:12:50

Total Time
0:28:10
0:28:38
0:30:50
0:30:54
0:31:16
0:31:23
0:31:35
0:32:04
0:32:26
0:32:26
0:32:32
0:32:38
0:32:58
0:33:18
0:33:36
0:33:51
0:33:52
0:33:59
0:34:15
0:35:06
0:35:16
0:35:21
0:35:21
0:35:33
0:35:37
0:36:02
0:36:05
0:36:07
0:36:08
0:36:18
0:36:54
0:37:00
0:37:08
0:37:13
0:38:10
0:38:26
0:38:40
0:38:47
0:39:29
0:39:55
0:40:14
0:40:16
0:40:16
0:40:16
0:40:55
0:40:56
0:41:16
0:41:21
0:41:43



Jonathan Thoennes
Matt Meyer

Scott Weber
James Travis Splawn
Hassan Khan
Martin Turnbow
Edgar Solorio

Ron Minkler

Jordan Benware
Kevin Blankenship
Coby Denton

Adam Denney
Roger Roth

David Momquist
Don Nelson

Edward Decker
Timothy Harris
Kevin Kuerbitz

36
57
34
30
14
50
35
70
35
32
62
41
47
53
74
69
60
41

M 36-45
M 56-65
M 36-45
M 26-35
M 10-15
M 46-55
M 36-45
M 65+
M 26-35
M 26-35
M 56-65
M 36-45
M 46-55
M 46-55
M 65+
M 65+
M 56-65
M 36-45

0:11:57
0:12:02
0:08:17
0:08:56
0:14:41
0:11:47
0:12:39
0:12:39
0:11:59
0:10:23
0:11:25
0:13:03
0:11:40
0:12:57
0:09:00
0:16:39
0:09:35
0:12:26

0:03:13
0:01:38
0:03:01
0:01:42
0:03:04
0:02:54
0:02:13
0:.03:31
0:03:19
0:02:32
0:05:15
0:03:37
0:04:19
0:03:34
0:03:27
0:03:59
0:03:46
0:06:36

0:11:55
0:13:05
0:17:23
0:16:26
0:12:27
0:14:01
0:11:52
0:13:38
0:15:18
0:14:40
0:12:10
0:16:02
0:16:55
0:16:27
0:15:45
0:14:05
0:17:02
0:17:16

0:14:42
0:15:26
0:13:51
0:15:33
0:12:40
0:14:13
0:16:27
0:13:38
0:13:14
0:18:06
0:18:12
0:14:53
0:14:46
0:14:56
0:21:07
0:15:10
0:20:57
0:20:06

0:41:47
0:42:11
0:42:32
0:42:37
0:42:52
0:42:55
0:43:11
0:43:26
0:43:50
0:45:41
0:47:02
0:47:35
0:47:40
0:47:54
0:49:19
0:49:53
0:51:20
0:56:24



